

æ
SLP(C)No. 18336-18347 OF 2000

ITEM No.31

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18336-18347/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2000 in CMP(LPA)108/2000,
APLPA Nos.116/2000, 109 to 115 of 2000 and 117 to 119 of 2000 of
the High Court of J & K at Jammu)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.S.JAMWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 20/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar Agrawal, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Service of the sole respondent in the connected
S.L.Ps. is still incomplete. Learned counsel shall take
appropriate steps within four weeks for completing service
in the connected S.L.Ps.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master