

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18336-18347/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2000 in APLPA 108/2000  
etc. of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.S.JAMWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer  
for interim relief )

Date : 29/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pramod Kohli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Service in some of the matters is not complete. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks' time to take steps for service of the unserved respondents.

Rejoinder has been filed by the petitioner. Delay in filing the same is condoned.

Post after service is complete.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master