

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18336-18347/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2000 in MCP(LPA) 108/2000,
APLPA 109/2000, APLPA 110/2000, APLPA 111/2000, APLPA 112/2000,
APLPA 113/2000, APLPA 114/2000, APLPA 115/2000, APLPA 117/2000,
APLPA 118/2000 and APLPA No. 119/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF
J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.S.JAMWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Pleadings are complete.
List for final hearing.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master